
RumiMax 
 

DESCRIPTION  
RumiMax is specially formulated to be used by feed compounders and livestock producers.  
It contains a blend of different flavours and sweeteners with extreme sweetening powder.  
Compared to sugar the additive sweetness of the single components plus the synergistic  
effect due to the special combination in about 700 fold. Especially in the first few weeks  
of life a certain sweetness can promote early feed intake. In this way, young mammals 
are getting used to take supplementary feed at an early stage, which is very important  
for a good start and their further development.  

 
The RumiMax is: 
- A natural lactose and high quality protein source 
- Highly concentrated in protein and necessary amino acids 
- Highly digestible 
- Easy to handle and mix 
- Very stable and has a long shelf-life 
- Free from nuclear radiation 
- Maintains identical growth results 
- Making the feed more tasty and increases feed intake  
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SPECIFICATION   
Moisture:   max.   8 %   
Ash:    max.   9 %  
Protein:   approx.  39 %  
Fat:    approx.   1,17 %  
 
Fibre:    approx.   2,8 %  
Lactose:   approx.          20 %  
 
MINERALS 
Calcium (Ca):          approx.            1,05 %  
Phosphorus (P):  approx.            0,76 % 
Potassium (K):              approx.            2,12 % 
Sodium (Na):            approx.            0,22 % 
Chloride (Cl):                 approx.   0,65 % 
Magnesium (Mg):          approx.          0,43 % 
 
Copper (Cu):               approx.    19,47     mg/kg 
Zink (Zn):  approx.        42 mg/kg          
Selenium (Se):               approx.  0,09  mg/kg 
Iron (Fe):                        approx.  90  mg/kg 
 
NUTRITIONAL EVALUATION 
Calf diets:    Inclusion rate up 5-10 kg/mt 
 
STORAGE CONDITIONS  & SHELF-LIFE 
Store in cool, dry and dark place 
Shelf-life: 12 months from the date of production 
 

 
AMINO ACID PROFILE 
Arginine: 
Alanine: 
Phenylalanine: 
Glycine: 
Histidine: 
Isoleucine: 
Leucine: 
Lysine: 
Methionine: 
Meth+ Cyst: 
Threonine: 
Tryptophane: 
Tyrosine: 
Valine: 
 

 

 
 
   % 
2,74  
1,65  
1,80  
1,50  
0,92  
1,92  
2,92  
2,67  
0,68  
1,22 
1,58  
0,52  
1,30  
1,91  
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PACKAGING 
25 kg bags 
 
MICROBIOLOGY 
Salmonella:         absence/25g 
Enterobacteria:  < 300 cfu /g  
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The information contained in this product sheet is purely indicative and no rights can be derived therefrom. In particular 
no guarantees are given as to the description or specification of the product.                                 January 2025, RumiMax 
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Dare to be great 
 
 
 


