RumiMax

DESCRIPTION

RumiMax is specially formulated to be used by feed compounders and livestock producers. It contains a blend of different flavours and sweeteners with extreme sweetening powder. Compared to sugar the additive sweetness of the single components plus the synergistic effect due to the special combination in about 700 fold. Especially in the first few weeks of life a certain sweetness can promote early feed intake. In this way, young mammals are getting used to take supplementary feed at an early stage, which is very important for a good start and their further development.

The RumiMax is:

- A natural lactose and high quality protein source
- Highly concentrated in protein and necessary amino acids
- Highly digestible
- Easy to handle and mix
- Very stable and has a long shelf-life
- Free from nuclear radiation
- Maintains identical growth results
- Making the feed more tasty and increases feed intake

SPECIFICATION			
Moisture:	max.	8	%
Ash:	max.	9	%
Protein:	approx.	39	%
Fat:	approx.	1,17	%
Fibre:	approx.	2,8	%
Lactose:	approx.	20	%
MINERALS			
Calcium (Ca):	approx.	1,05	%
Phosphorus (P):	approx.	0,76	%
Potassium (K):	approx.	2,12	%
Sodium (Na):	approx.	0,22	%
Chloride (CI):	approx.	0,65	%
Magnesium (Mg):	approx.	0,43	%
Copper (Cu):	approx.	19,47	mg/kg
		42	
Zink (Zn):	approx.		mg/kg
Selenium (Se):	approx.	0,09	mg/kg
Iron (Fe):	approx.	90	mg/kg

NUTRITIONAL EVALUATION

Calf diets: Inclusion rate up 5-10 kg/mt

STORAGE CONDITIONS & SHELF-LIFE

Store in cool, dry and dark place

Shelf-life: 12 months from the date of production

Arginine:	2,74
Alanine:	1,65
Phenylalanine:	1,80
Glycine:	1,50
Histidine:	0,92
Isoleucine:	1,92
Leucine:	2,92
Lysine:	2,67
Methionine:	0,68
Meth+ Cyst:	1,22
Threonine:	1,58

% 2.74

0,52

1,30

1,91

AMINO ACID PROFILE

Arainina.

PACKAGING

Tryptophane:

Tyrosine:

Valine:

25 kg bags

MICROBIOLOGY

Salmonella: absence/25g Enterobacteria: < 300 cfu /g

Cagemax

Oude Bosscheweg 9 5301 LA Zaltbommel The Netherlands

Phone:+31 418 584 949 Fax: +31 418 584948

Product she

PO Box 2087 5300 CB Zaltbommel The Netherlands

info@cagemax.com www.cagemax.com

